GN 743.5

Qil level indicators

american unit
metric unif

Elesa-Gantergriff

Code

GN.37462

GN.37466

GN.37470

GN.37474

GN.37478

GN.37464

GN.37468

GN.37472

GN.37476

GN.37479

Material
AlISI 303 stainless steel.

Window
ESG-glass.

Flat packing ring

Description

GN 743.5-11-M16x1.5-B

GN 743.5-14-M20x1.5-B

GN 743.5-18-M26x1.5-B

GN 743.5-24-M33x1.5-B

GN 743.5-32-M42x1.5-B

GN 743.5-11-G3/8-B

GN 743.5-14-G1/2-B

GN 743.5-18-G3/4-B

GN 743.5-24-G1-B

GN 743.5-32-G1v4-B
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FKM (type VITON®, registered trade mark of DuPont Dow Elastomers).

Maximum continuous working temperature
350°F (180°C).

Features and applications

GN 743.5 oil level indicators can be used on pressurised oil tanks (oil-proof resistance data available on request ). The natural glass window is
resistant to scratches.

The seal between the aluminium body and the glass window is guaranteed by an O-ring in FKM (type VITON®, registered trade mark of DuPont
Dow Elastomers).

AISI 303 stainless steel, thanks to its high resistance to corrosion, allows the application of these oil level indicators on machines and
equipment in those sectors where laws or particular hygienic, climatic and environmental factors make it mandatory to use corrosion resistant
materials.



